



Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/11/20/2022
 Type of Repair : Accident Repair
 Vehicle Registration Number : SHB5953L

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd
 Estimation ID : EST-13136-ID
 Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : NTUC Income
 Insurance Co-operative Ltd
 Accident Date and Time : 10/11/2020 11:30 AM
 Vehicle Age(In Months) : 35

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	SMRT Recommendation						Surveyor Approval				Remarks
				Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, FR BUMPER	1	495.50	495.50	25.00	371.63	Replace	1	371.63	Replace	✓ CR4
One Time Key In	Main			SUPPORT, FR BUMPER RH	1	76.90	76.90	25.00	57.68	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			SUPPORT, FR BUMPER LH	1	82.30	82.30	25.00	61.72	Replace	1	61.72	Replace	✓ BK
One Time Key In	Main			REINFORCEMENT FRONT LOWER	1	238.50	238.50	25.00	178.88	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			GRILLE, RADIATOR	1	165.00	165.00	25.00	123.75	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			COVER ASSY, ENGINE	1	180.10	180.10	25.00	135.07	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	1.50	15.00	25.00	11.25	Replace	10	11.25	Replace	✓ Nec
One Time Key In	Main			COVER ASSY, ENGINE UNDER CENTER SET	1	452.80	452.80	25.00	339.60	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, ENGINE UNDER CENTER	1	94.50	94.50	25.00	70.88	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, ENGINE UNDER, REAR	1	36.50	36.50	25.00	27.38	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH	1	910.20	910.20	10.00	819.18	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH	1	910.20	910.20	10.00	819.18	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X SW
One Time Key In	Main			SUPPORT SUB-ASSY LOWER	1	397.40	397.40	25.00	298.05	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X SW
Total Spare Part Cost									10,343.63	Surveyor Total				444.60
Lump Sum Discount (%)									20.00	Lump Sum Dis (%)				20
Final Spare Part Cost									8,274.90	Final Sur Total				355.68

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval				
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			GRILLE SUB-ASSY	1	335.80	335.80	25.00	251.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			WHEEL, DISC FRONT	2	1,555.10	3,110.20	25.00	2,332.65	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			HUB & BEARING ASSY, RH & LH	2	554.20	1,108.40	25.00	831.30	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			TYRE	2	126.74	253.48	0.00	253.48	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			LINER, FR FENDER, LH	1	194.30	194.30	25.00	145.73	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, FR WHEEL LH	1	57.70	57.70	25.00	43.28	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			LINER, FR FENDER, RH	1	198.40	198.40	25.00	148.80	Replace	0	0	Check	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, FR WHEEL RH	1	57.70	57.70	25.00	43.28	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			MEMBER SUB-ASSY, FR RH	1	2,012.70	2,012.70	25.00	1,509.53	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
One Time Key In	Main			"MEMBER SUB-ASSY, FR LH "	1	1,959.50	1,959.50	25.00	1,469.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X Su
Total Spare Part Cost									10,343.63	Surveyor Total 444.60				
Lump Sum Discount (%)									20.00	Lump Sum Dis (%) 20				
Final Spare Part Cost									8,274.90	Final Sur Total 355.68				

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR FRONT PORTION	507.00	200	
Total:			507.00	200.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER	378.00	200	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	180.00	0	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	360.00	0	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY FRT MEMBER, LH	180.00	0	
5	Main	TO RESPRAY FRT MEMBER, RH	180.00	0	
Total:			1,278.00	200.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE)	240.00	0	
2	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	60	
3	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0	
4	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	20	
5	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	
Total:			600.00	80.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assessment(\$)	Surveyor Assessment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	8,274.90	355.68
Total Labour Cost	507.00	200.00
Total Spray Painting	1,278.00	200.00
Other	600.00	80.00
Overall Total	10,659.90 10,847.71	835.68
Lump Sum Repair Option		☒
Lump Sum Total	10,650.00	850.00
Surveyor Approved Amount:		850.00
No of Repair Days*	5	2 <i>days</i> 3
Remarks		L/S, after paint photo.
Surveyor Name		Sun Pin (LKK)
Signature		

Save

Clear

Survey Date

11/11/2020

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check
		5142047030	COVER ASSY, ENGINE	1.00	\$180.10	25.00	\$135.08	Replace	Replace
		5261147140	ABSORBER, FR BUMPER	1.00	\$70.30	25.00	\$52.73	Replace	Replace
Total					250.40		187.81		

CRA
CRU

$$\begin{array}{r}
 632.42 \\
 + 200.00 \\
 + 280.00 \\
 \hline
 1112.42 \\
 - 202 \\
 \hline
 889.94
 \end{array}$$

458900/-

3 days